
Rajouri (F&V) APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Cabbage  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 2026-02-06

Knool Khol  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 2026-02-06

Guava  55.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,500.00 2026-02-06

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd  85.00  8,500.00  8,500.00  8,500.00  8,500.00 2026-02-06

Capsicum  55.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,500.00 2026-02-06

Cauliflower  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 2026-02-06

Banana - Banana - Ripe  47.00  4,700.00  4,700.00  4,700.00  4,700.00 2026-02-06

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi  65.00  6,500.00  6,500.00  6,500.00  6,500.00 2026-02-06

Grapes - Green  120.00  12,000.00  12,000.00  12,000.00  12,000.00 2026-02-06

Carrot  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 2026-02-06

French Beans(Frasbean) - Other  55.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,500.00 2026-02-06

Peas Wet  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 2026-02-06

Tomato  45.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00 2026-02-06

Pomegranate - Pomogranate  85.00  8,500.00  8,500.00  8,500.00  8,500.00 2026-02-06

Spinach  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 2026-02-06

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 2026-01-31

Mousambi(Sweet Lime) - Mousambi  60.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00 2026-01-31

Onion - Nasik  28.00  2,800.00  2,800.00  2,800.00  2,800.00 2026-01-31

Pineapple - Pine Apple  61.00  6,100.00  6,200.00  6,000.00  6,100.00 2026-01-30

Papaya  45.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00 2026-01-24

Raddish  15.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00 2026-01-24

Kinnow  55.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,500.00 2026-01-24

Onion  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 2026-01-24

Mashrooms  100.00  10,000.00  10,000.00  10,000.00  10,000.00 2026-01-23

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cabbage-cabbage/rajouri-fv-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/knool-khol-knool-khol/rajouri-fv-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/guava-guava/rajouri-fv-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bitter-gourd-bitter-gourd/rajouri-fv-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/capsicum-capsicum/rajouri-fv-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cauliflower-cauliflower/rajouri-fv-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/banana-banana-ripe/rajouri-fv-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bhindi-ladies-finger-bhindi/rajouri-fv-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/grapes-green/rajouri-fv-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/carrot-carrot/rajouri-fv-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/french-beans-frasbean-other/rajouri-fv-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/peas-wet-peas-wet/rajouri-fv-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/tomato-tomato/rajouri-fv-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/pomegranate-pomogranate/rajouri-fv-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/spinach-spinach/rajouri-fv-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cucumbar-kheera-cucumbar/rajouri-fv-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/mousambi-sweet-lime-mousambi/rajouri-fv-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/onion-nasik/rajouri-fv-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/pineapple-pine-apple/rajouri-fv-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/papaya-papaya/rajouri-fv-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/raddish-raddish/rajouri-fv-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/kinnow-kinnow/rajouri-fv-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/onion-onion/rajouri-fv-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/mashrooms-mashrooms/rajouri-fv-apmc


Garlic - China  120.00  12,000.00  12,000.00  12,000.00  12,000.00 2026-01-23

Round gourd - Other  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 2026-01-23

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 2026-01-23

Apple  65.00  6,500.00  6,500.00  6,500.00  6,500.00 2026-01-08

Turnip  15.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00 2026-01-08

Brinjal  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 2026-01-08

Potato - Local  10.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 2026-01-08

Orange  60.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00 2025-12-15

Orange - Nagpuri  76.00  7,600.00  7,700.00  7,500.00  7,600.00 2025-12-08
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